Termin egzaminu

01.06.2023 09:00:00
01.06.2023 09:00:00
01.06.2023 13:00:00

02.06.2023 14:00:00
02.06.2023 14:00:00
02.06.2023 12:00:00
02.06.2023 12:00:00
02.06.2023 12:00:00
02.06.2023 10:00:00
02.06.2023 10:00:00
02.06.2023 08:00:00
02.06.2023 08:00:00

05.06.2023 14:00:00
05.06.2023 14:00:00
05.06.2023 12:00:00
05.06.2023 12:00:00
05.06.2023 10:00:00
05.06.2023 10:00:00
05.06.2023 08:00:00
05.06.2023 08:00:00

Godzina zgtoszenia si¢ na egzamin
8.00

8.00

12.00

13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00

13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00

Rodzaj egzaminu

Praktyczny - Dokumentacja
Praktyczny - Dokumentacja
Praktyczny - Dokumentacja

Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - papierowy

Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy

Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy
Pisemny - komputerowy

Kwalifikacja
TDR.01
MOT.06
MG.43

MEC.03, MOT.02, MOT.05
MOT.05

ELM.06

ELM.06, MOT.02

MG.12

MOT.02

MOT.02

ELM.03

ELM.03, MEC.03

ELM.06

MOT.02, MOT.05
MOT.02

MOT.03
MOT.04, TDR.01
MOT.05

MOT.05

MOT.05

Miejsce egzaminowania

19 (TDR.01) ZS nr2
45 (MOT.06) 75 nr 2
5.32 (MG.43) ZSnr2

45 ZSnr2
32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2
32 ZSnr2
16 ZSnr2
32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2
32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2

winnwn o nnln

32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2
32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2
45 ZSnr2
32 ZSnr2
32 ZSnr2
45 ZS nr2
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